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                                                   English Extras  November 
                                    Monday 4th November- Friday 29th November  

 

                              
                                          

             

Week  
 Working in English                                                     

(Tuesday) 
 
  

Excursions                                                 
(Wednesday 3:15pm) 

Film Club                                                   
(Wednesday 3:15pm) 

Barista Course                                         
(Wednesday 3:15pm)              

             

Monday 4th Nov - 
Friday 8th Nov 

Finding out about work routines 
(What do you do?) 

MCA The Incredibles 
Barista Course 

Part 1 
Practical Skills in a café 

 

            

Monday 11th Nov - 
Friday 15th Nov 

Offering to help and making requests 
(Could you please...?) 

Pylon Bridge Climb The Princess Diaries 
Barista Course  

Part 2 
Barista language in the classroom 

 

            

Monday 18th Nov - 
Friday 22nd Nov 

Dealing with communication difficul-
ties (I'm sorry, could you say that 

again?) 
Museum of Sydney Juno 

Barista Course 
Part 1 

Practical Skills in a café 
 

            

Monday 25th Nov - 
Friday 29th Nov 

Answering the phone and making a 
good impression (How may I help 

you?) 
Sydney Aquarium Little Miss Sunshine 

Barista Course  
Part 2 

Barista language in the classroom 
 

            


